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2018 WOMEN’S SOCCER schedule
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Time	 Site
Tuesday	 Aug. 14	 (Ex.) CSU Pueblo	 7:30 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Friday	 Aug. 17	 at Texas Tech	 8:15 p.m.	 Lubbock, Texas
Friday	 Aug. 24	 Pacific (DH)	 5 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Sunday	 Aug. 26	 Idaho State	 1 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Friday	 Aug. 31	 at UC Davis	 6 p.m.	 Davis, Calif.
Sunday	 Sept. 2	 at San Francisco	 2 p.m.	 San Francisco, Calif.
Friday	 Sept. 7	 UTEP	 7:30 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Friday	 Sept. 14	 New Mexico State	 7:30 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Friday	 Sept. 21	 *Colorado State	 7:30 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Sunday	 Sept. 23	 *Wyoming	 12:30 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Friday	 Sept. 28	 *at Fresno State	 8 p.m.	 Fresno, Calif.
Sunday	 Sept. 30	 *at San Jose State	 2 p.m.	 San Jose, Calif.
Friday	 Oct. 5	 *Boise State	 7:30 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Sunday	 Oct. 7	 *Utah State	 1 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Friday	 Oct. 12	 *at UNLV	 8 p.m.	 Las Vegas, Nev.
Sunday	 Oct. 14	 *at Nevada	 2 p.m.	 Reno, Nev.
Friday	 Oct. 19	 *Air Force	 7:30 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Sunday	 Oct. 21	 *Colorado College	 1 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Friday	 Oct. 26	 *at San Diego State	 TBA	 San Diego, Calif.

Mountain West Tournament
Tuesday	 Oct. 30	 Quarterfinals	 TBA	 San Jose, Calif.
Thursday	 Nov. 1	 Semifinals	 TBA	 San Jose, Calif.
Saturday	 Nov. 3	 Finals	 TBA	 San Jose, Calif.

* denotes Mountain West game
(DH) denotes doubleheader with men’s team
Bold denotes home game at UNM Soccer Complex (6,000)
Game dates & times are Mountain time and subject to change

Head Coach: Heather Dyche (Florida State, 2001 — fourth year — 31-23-7)
Assistant Coach/Recruiting Coordinator: Karley Nelson
Assistant Coach: Paul Maestas
Director of Operations: Michaela Supple
Athletic Director: Eddie Nuñez
Communications Contact: TBA
5-18-18/1:05 p.m.


